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SV 9686.580 - PE/PEN busbar E-Cu for VX

To DIN EN 13 601. With integral punchings.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

@ hole

Dimensions

To fit

Cross-section

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

SV 9686.580

With integral holes.
E-Cu

11.5mm

Length: 900 mm
Width: = 1,000 mm
80 mm x 10 mm

2 pc(s).

12.84

12.92

6.42

74071000
4028177934801
EC000329

27400605

UL + C-UL (listed)

Declaration of conformity UK



